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202012150005
75420

12/15/2020
01:43:31

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202405100001
38150

05/10/2024
09:28:06

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202207280002
95670

07/28/2022
11:34:24

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202209260003
68620

09/26/2022
11:55:02

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202303030000
58750

03/03/2023
10:52:25

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202304030000
91440

04/03/2023
11:11:22

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202402160000
40620

02/16/2024
11:54:07

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202403010000
54370

03/01/2024
08:43:52

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201707260002
68010

07/26/2017
10:49:06

GUMBO TO
GEAUX LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


