Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	1	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202012150005 75420	12/15/2020 01:43:31	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202405100001 38150	05/10/2024 09:28:06	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202207280002 95670	07/28/2022 11:34:24	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202209260003 68620	09/26/2022 11:55:02	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202303030000 58750	03/03/2023 10:52:25	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202304030000 91440	04/03/2023 11:11:22	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202402160000 40620	02/16/2024 11:54:07	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202403010000 54370	03/01/2024 08:43:52	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201707260002 68010	07/26/2017 10:49:06	GUMBO TO GEAUX LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						